
 2020 Lamar CISD Citizens' Bond Committee

District Recommendation First Name Last Name Address City Zip Email

1 Community Zach Lambert 1401 Georgina Street Rosenberg 77471 zachlambert@gmail.com
1 Community Jennifer Berry 811 Seaborne Meadow Drive Rosenberg 77471 mzjen72@hotmail.com
1 Community Quinton Wallace 3403 Cypress Landing Court Rosenberg 77471 wallacequinton@att.net
1 Community Julie Benningfield 1119 8th Street Rosenberg 77471 adamejulie@yahoo.com
2 Board Craig Kalkomey 21226 Redcrest Manor Drive Richmond 77406 craig.kalkomey@gmail.com

2 Board Rick Salazar 1918 Fox Trot Circle Richmond 77406 rs2323@att.net

2 Board Carl Richards 2803 Cedar Lake Richmond 77406 wccr1968@gmail.com

2 Community Shannan Stavinoha 2306 Fairdale Court Richmond 77406 shannan.stavinoha@gmail.com
2 Community Matthew Macha 21418 Winding Path Way Richmond 77406 dm_rockets@yahoo.com
2 Community Jennifer Hester 22319 Tea Rose Court Richmond 77407 jennifermhester@yahoo.com
2 Community Albert Perez 22311 Tea Rose Court Richmond 77407 albertperez2021@gmail.com
3 Board Maureen Cooper 6019 Wickshire Drive Rosenberg 77471 mo@maureencooper.com
3 Board Jennifer Baker 2218 Crescent Water Rosenberg 77471 baker.jenni@ymail.com
3 Board Rose Pickens 211 5th Street Rosenberg 77471 pickensrose@yahoo.com
3 Community Vicki Chacon 4914 Riverwood Drive Richmond 77469 Chacon.vicki@yahoo.com
3 Community Christopher Baylor 1214 Law Court Rosenberg 77471 Chrisbaylor100@yahoo.com
3 Community L Jay Edenmeyer 2510 Avenue F Rosenberg 77471 ledenmeyer@lcisd.org

3 Community Ashley Zepeda 932 Horace Mann Avenue Rosenberg 77471 azepeda0948@gmail.com

4 Board Jennifer Lane 7742 Bayou Green Lane Sugar Land 77479 Jennifer.Lane.Texas@gmail.com

4 Board Jeff Tallas 7918 Silent Forest Drive Sugar Land 77479 jtallas@farmersagent.com

4 Board Paul Daron 1511 Goodnight Court Sugar Land 77479 paul@thedarons.com

4 Community David Lacombe 7738 Silent Forest Drive Sugar Land 77479 david_lacombe@hotmail.com
4 Community Kristen Dailey 1207 Wildewood Court Sugar Land 77479 Mrs.KristenDailey@gmail.com
4 Community Robert Cullison 1311 Mill Stream Court Sugar Land 77479 robcullison@gmail.com
4 Community Chris McKinney 1607 Tuscany Place Drive Sugar Land 77479 cam@obt.com
5 Board Jeffrey Sorbel 7927 Quade Court Richmond 77469 jeffreysorbel@yahoo.com

5 Board Dave Vrshek 1006 Cleistes Lane Richmond 77469 cubfan991130@sbcglobal.net

5 Board Ted McCoy 3919 Mossycup Lane Richmond 77469 theodoremccoy@sbcglobal.net

5 Community Roy Kloeber 7145 Reading Road, Apt. #710 Rosenberg 77471 roykloeber@gmail.com
5 Community Andronic Harding 903 Eddie Kirk Court Richmond 77469 andronichk@yahoo.com
5 Community Kingsley Nwanguma 707 Stubbs Bend Drive Richmond 77469 nwangumak@gmail.com
5 Community Chris Martin 7819 Lake Commons Drive Rosenberg 77469 chris.martin@tstc.edu
6 Community Suzanne Hampson 405 Hamlink Road Beasley 77417 losbastrdo90@gmail.com

6 Community Megan DaGata 2011 Indian Clearing Trail Rosenberg 77471 megandagata@yahoo.com

6 Community Brandon Bankston 1401 Manor Drive Rosenberg 77471 b.bankston@a3glassfabricator.com

6 Community Maria Saldivar 1219 Watercrest Park Lane Rosenberg 77471 adjamaria@hotmail.com

7 Board Hope Martin 29126 Davenport Drive Katy 77494 hopemartin813@gmail.com

7 Board Dawn Steph 4807 Wentworth Drive Weston Lakes 77441 aggiesunrise@yahoo.com

7 Board Elysia Mora Rodriguez 7411 Pipe Creek Lane Richmond 77407 elysia.rodriguez84@gmail.com

7 Community Brooke Beierle 32826 Whitburn Trail Fulshear 77441 brooke.beierle@vancoring.com
7 Community Sara Blackard 5675 Westerdale Drive Fulshear 77441 sara.blackard@gmail.com
7 Community David Worley 5423 Mesquite Ridge Fulshear 77441 Dpworley@mac.com

7 Community Carlos Arriola 29227 Blue Finch Court Katy 77494 aggiemedic73@gmail.com

Admin George Ranch HS Brian Forshee 8181 FM 762 Richmond 77469 bforshee@lcisd.org

Admin Reading JH Katrina Guillory 8101 FM 762 Richmond 77469 kguillory@lcisd.org

Admin Briscoe JH Juan Torres 4300 FM 723 Richmond 77406 jutorres@lcisd.org

Admin Roberts MS Janice Harvey 9230 Charger Way Fulshear 77441 jharvey@lcisd.org
Admin Travis Elementary Jearine Jordan 2700 Avenue K Rosenberg 77471 jearine.jordan@lcisd.org

Admin Ray Elementary Ben Perez 2611 Avenue N Rosenberg 77471 bperez@lcisd.org

Admin Long Elementary Stacie Quarles 907 Main Street Richmond 77469 squarles@lcisd.org

Admin Special Sites Melissia Smith 1708 Avenue M Rosenberg 77471 melissia.smith@lcisd.org

Student Foster HS Alexis Obialo 4400 FM 723 Richmond 77406 not listed

Student Foster HS Mitchell Imrie 4400 FM 723 Richmond 77406 not listed

Student George Ranch HS Elijah Wahome 8181 FM 762 Richmond 77469 not listed

Student George Ranch HS Jasmine Nguyen 8181 FM 762 Richmond 77469 not listed

Student Lamar CHS Hedaiah Shwaiki 4606 Mustang Avenue Rosenberg 77471 not listed

Student Lamar CHS Marcanthony Daniels 4606 Mustang Avenue Rosenberg 77471 not listed

Student Terry HS Ckyra Anthony 5500 Avenue N Rosenberg 77471 not listed

Student Terry HS Aliyah Izaguirre 5500 Avenue N Rosenberg 77471 not listed

Student Fulshear HS Katherine Ellis 9302 Charger Way Fulshear 77441 not listed

Student Fulshear HS Haden Schulte 9302 Charger Way Fulshear 77441 not listed
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